

Special Power of Attorney

We, KAONMEDIA Co., Ltd. hereby authorize CTK Co., Ltd.(representative: Ji-Hye, Kim) to act on our behalf to do any or all of the following :

Sign on our behalf for the agency, anti-drug and confidentiality cover letters and apply to FCC for the products.

The right, powers and authority in fact to exercise any and all of the rights and powers herein granted shell commence and be in full force from 2021/11/08 and continue to 2021/11/08 effective unless specifically terminated by either party.

Applicant : KAONMEDIA Co., Ltd. FCC ID : WQTKSTB2100R

Dated 2021/11/08

Sincerely,

NAME: Kim Tae-Sung TITLE: Manager Applicant: KAONMEDIA Co., Ltd. Address: KAONMEDIA Building, 884-3, Seongnam-daero, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea 13517